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Attachment 4

GSC ltem 17 4 February 2008

CELL INFR^ASTRUCTURE
GONTRIBUTION CALCU LATIONS

Total Number of Lots

Total Dwellings Yield

Dwelling Lots Created

Remaining Dwellings

CASH POSITION TO DATE:

INCOME

Miscellaneous lncome

Total Contribution Received

Pre Funding by Others

TOTALINCOME RECETVED

Cash in Hand

OUTSTANOING COSTS

Land POS

Land Scheme Rd

Land School

Expense Costs Outstandin

TOT ALO utstanding Costs

Less Projecled lnterest lncome

Less Cash in Hand

Less Contribution @ Cunent rate

Less Disputed Contribution

Outstanding Neú Cosfs

95

1,935

1,035

900

EXPENSES

Land Costs Paid POS

Land Costs Paíd Road Res

Land Costs Paid School

Expense Costs Paid

TOTAL COSÍS PAID

$22,050

01-fifar47

$7,683,239

$25,000

$3,909,092

$2,823,148

$14,4r'¡0,479

Expected contributions at curent rate

Current Contribution Rate

Effective Date

$473,673

$12,524,400

$3.909.091

$16,907,164

$12,710,900

$l,125,800

$o

$10,894,653

-

$24,731,353

-$15,000

-$2,466,685

-$330,750

-$98,800

15

$330,750

Remaining lots for new rat

Required Contribution Rate

$21,820,100

Lots

Contribution

885

$24,655 per dwelling/lot
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